ADVANCED
CERTIFICATION

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS OF

Pennon Water Services
The Quadrant, Francis Avenue, Bournemouth, Dorset, BH11 8NX

HAVE BEEN ASSESSED AND REGISTERED BY
ADVANCED CERTIFICATION LIMITED AGAINST THE PROVISIONS OF

ISO 45001:2018

FOR THE SCOPE OF

Water retail and associated services

This registration is subject to the company continuing to maintain effective management
systems to control the above that shall be monitored by Advanced Certification Limited

CERTIFICATE NUMBER
ORIGINAL REGISTRATION DATE
RE-ISSUE DATE

AUTHORISED BY RE-AUDIT DUE DATE

CERTIFICATE EXPIRY DATE
é)m/{c;IBB, TECHNICAL DIRECTOR

Advanced Certification Ltd
Kestrel Court, Harbour Road

Portishead, Bristol, BS20 7AN, UK SSP SAFETY
SCHEMES IN
PROCUREMENT

UKA

T: +44 (0)1275 390 568 MANAGEMENT
www.advancedcertification.co.uk SXSIERS
Co. Reg. 9099611 8872

01027

12/07/2018
18/06/2021
06/06/2024
11/07/2024

THIS CERTIFICATE ONLY REMAINS VALID AS LONG AS THE ABOVE NAMED COMPANY COMPLIES WITH THE ADVANCED CERTIFICATION TERMS AND CONDITIONS

This Certificate remains the property of Advanced Certification Limited and must be returned upon reasonable request




